
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mt Barker Medical Clinic 
 
Information about our fees from 1 June 2024 
 
Please see the table below regarding expected gaps on common consultation items. 
 
The practice is able to facilitate instant Medicare rebates using the Tyro system. To utilise this service, 
please bring a savings card (linked to a savings or cheque account) when you visit. The system enables 
payment in full at the time of the visit with your Medicare Benefit deposited back into your account 
instantly.     Alternatively, if you have registered your bank details with Medicare, we can make an online 
claim on your behalf. For further information, please speak with one of our reception team members. 
 

Basic Fee Schedule from 1 June 2024
Service 

 
 
 
 

Level A 
 
 

Level B 
 
 

Level C 
 
 

Level D 

Private 
Fees 

 
 

$56.80 
 
 

$98.00 
 
 

$168.00 
 
 

$228.00 

Private 
Gap 

 
 

$37.20 
 
 

$55.15 
 
 

$85.10 
 
 

$105.85

Pension  
Fee 
 
 
Bulk 
Billed 
 
Bulk 
billed 

 
Bulk 
billed 
 
Bulk 
billed 

 Discount 
Gap 

 
 
$30.00 

 
 

$30.00 
 
 

$35.00 
 
 

$35.00 

Medicare 
Rebate 

 
 

$19.60 
 
 

$42.85 
 
 

$82.90 
 
 

$122.15

 
Pension card holder, Health Care Card and Commonwealth Senior Card holders  will be Bulk Billed for 
standard consults. Fees will apply for procedures and when materials are used. 
 
Children under 16 will be bulk billed.  Fees apply for procedures and when materials are used. 
 
Telehealth services will attract a gap fee equivalent to the same length face-to-face service. 
 
Failure to attend without a minimum of 2 hours-notice, will incur a fee of $50.00 + GST. 
 
Accounts not finalised on the day of consultation will incur an additional $5.00 charge. 
 
Feel free to speak with a member of the reception team at any time for further information about our 
fee structure. 


