



Mt Barker Medical Clinic

Information about our fees from 1 June 2024

Please see the table below regarding expected gaps on common consultation items.

The practice is able to facilitate instant Medicare rebates using the Tyro system. To utilise this service, please bring a savings card (linked to a savings or cheque account) when you visit. The system enables payment in full at the time of the visit with your Medicare Benefit deposited back into your account instantly. Alternatively, if you have registered your bank details with Medicare, we can make an online claim on your behalf. For further information, please speak with one of our reception team members.

Basic Fee Schedule from 1 June 2024

Service	Private Fees	Private Gap	Pension Fee	Discount Gap	Medicare Rebate
Level A	\$56.80	\$37.20	Bulk Billed	\$30.00	\$19.60
Level B	\$98.00	\$55.15	Bulk billed	\$30.00	\$42.85
Level C	\$168.00	\$85.10	Bulk billed	\$35.00	\$82.90
Level D	\$228.00	\$105.85	Bulk billed	\$35.00	\$122.15

Pension card holder, Health Care Card and Commonwealth Senior Card holders will be Bulk Billed for standard consults. Fees will apply for procedures and when materials are used.

Children under 16 will be bulk billed. Fees apply for procedures and when materials are used.

Telehealth services will attract a gap fee equivalent to the same length face-to-face service.

Failure to attend without a minimum of 2 hours-notice, will incur a fee of \$50.00 + GST.

Accounts not finalised on the day of consultation will incur an additional \$5.00 charge.

Feel free to speak with a member of the reception team at any time for further information about our fee structure.